TruCLEAN[™] Sponge Mop

The Original Cleanroom Sponge



Applications

- For use with all TruCLEAN Mopping Systems
- Designed for use in pharmaceutical and medical device manufacturing plants, critical or controlled environments
- TruCLEAN Sponge Mop is compatible with TruCLEAN Stainless-Steel Mop Frame

Description

Designed specifically for use in cleanroom and sterile environments, the Original TruCLEAN Sponge Mop is ideal for applying disinfectants and sterilants. Unlike self-wringing sponge mops that contact surfaces only with the leading edge, our exclusive swivel mop frame maintains total surface contact, consistently delivering a thorough and even application onto the surface. Made of a specifically formulated grade of polyurethane foam, the TruCLEAN Sponge Mop will clean and disinfect a full 40cm (16") x 12.7cm (5") area in a single pass. TruCLEAN Sponge Mop is the easiest and most efficient way to maintain floors, walls and ceilings in cleanroom environments.

Features

- Preferred for sterilizing and disinfecting floors, walls and ceilings
- Compatible with Gamma, ETO and autoclave sterilization
- Lightweight, accesses hard to reach areas
- Ultra low particle generation and extractables

Benefits

- Excellent durability, superior strength, abrasion and tear resistant
- Thick-bodied sponge protects delicate surfaces, conforms to irregular surfaces
- Preferred by cleanroom cleaning professionals
- Lot-to-lot traceability

Product Information

Part #	Description	Material				
22-34	TruCLEAN Sponge Mop	Polyurethane Foam				
Accessories:						
22-38	TruCLEAN Mop Frame	Type 304 Stainless Steel				
22-57	TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle	Polymer				

Ordering Information

Part #	Description	Carton Size (L x W x H)	Carton Weight	Packaging
22-34	TruCLEAN Sponge Mop	19″ x 5″ x 3″	1 lbs.	1/each
		17″ x 17″ x 11″	4 lbs.	25/case

Notes: Data shown reflects typical values applicable to the part numbers listed. Please contact a Perfex sales representative for more details.



32 Case Street Poland, NY 13431 Tel: 800-848-8483 315-826-3600 Fax: 315-826-7471 www.PerfexOnline.com e-mail: perfex@perfexonline.com



Copyright © 2014 Perfex Corp. All rights reserved.